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RULES AND REGULATIONS

THE RATE FOR WATER SERVICE RENDERED BY THE CARROLL COUNTY WATER DISTRICT #1

SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS:
MONTHLY RATES:

FIRST 1,000 GALLONS £12.50 MINIMUM BILL:
NEXT 1,000 GALLONS 5.75 PER 1,000 GALLONS
NEXT 3,000 GALLONS 4.75 PER 1,000 GALLONS
NEXT 5,000 GALLONS 4.40 PER 1,000 GALLONS
NEXT 10,000 GALLONS ' 3.50 PER 1,000 GALLONS
NEXT 20,000 GALLONS 3.00 PER 1,000 GALLONS
ALL OVER 40,000 GALLONS , 2.35 PER 1,000 GALLONS

DEPOSIT OF $45.00 REQUIRED OF TENANTS OR ANY CUSTOMERS WHICH IS REFUNDABLE.

DEPOSIT AND INTEREST MAY BE APPLIED BY THE DISTRICT AGAINST ANY UNPAID BILLS OF THE
CUSTOMER, AND IF ANY BALANCE REMAINS AFTER SUCH APPLICATION IS MADE SAID BALANCE
SHALL BE REFUNDED TO THE CUSTOMER.
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FOR__ CARROLL COUNTY

P.S.C. Ky. No. 93-467

1ST REVISED Sheet No. 1

CARROLL COUNTY WATER DIST. #1 Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 9957

ORIGINAL Sheet No. 1

RULES AND REGULATIONS

CONNECTIONS AS FOLLOWS:
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ANY CONNECTIONS OVER 1" SHALL BE CHARGED FOR AT ACTUAL INSTALLATION COST.
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FOR - CARROLL COUNTY WATER DIST. #1
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RULES AND REGULATIONS

The following Rules and Regqgulations are subject to change by the Water

District Commissioners at any time, subject to approval by the Public

Service Commission.

1. Meters will be read monthly between the 15th and 20th of each month.

2. Bills will be dated and mailed by the first of each month
(approximately). Said bills shall state that they are to be paid
by the 20th of each month.

3. All meters will be located on district mains and in the absence of
Special Permission on the Property to be served.

4. Complaints may be made to the operator of the system and may be
appealed to the District Commission.

5. The principle place of business of the District Water Office is
. 513 Highland Avenue, Carrollton, Kentucky 41008.

6. Water payments may be mailed to P.O. Box 333, Carrollton,
Kentucky 41008, or paid at 513 Highland Avenue, Carrollton, Kentucky.

7. A $5.00 service charge is charged on all returned checks.
8. A fee of $25.00 is charged to businesses with sprinkler systems.

9. A fee of $25.00 is to be charged to all customers in the
reconnection of a meter.
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